

MHBI040002342026

Cri.Bail Appln./104/2026



ORDER BELOW EHX.1(Bail Appln.)

Issue notice to A. P. P., I. O. & Complainant.

I/C,District Judge-2 and Addl.  
Sessions Judge,Ambajogai.

MHBI040002342026

Cri.Bail Appln./104/2026



ORDER BELOW (EHX.2-V.P.) (EXH.3-List of doc.)

Filed.

I/C,District Judge-2 and Addl.  
Sessions Judge,Ambajogai.